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Distance: 21.268

BUS # 1901Trip:

1901Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:30AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:43AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:43AM 1188 COMMERCE DR 6.774

06:44AM COMMERCE DR & SPARKMAN DR 0.303

06:45AM 1372 COMMERCE DR (TIMBER TRAILS) 0.062

06:47AM 1355 COMMERCE ( THE AVERY) 0.166

06:49AM RICK DR & SAMANTHA CT 0.524

06:51AM RICK DR & AUBIE DR 0.143

06:53AM AUBIE DR & PULL CART LN 0.186

06:54AM AUBIE DR & ACADEMY DR 0.076

06:56AM MARJORIE CT & REYNOLDS DR 0.329

06:57AM 1534 Reynolds Dr  ( Cul de sac) 0.157

06:59AM REYNOLDS DR @Academy Dr 0.429

07:00AM 1124 Runningvine Ln 0.878

07:06AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.602

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.339

02:28PM 1124 Runningvine Ln 2.354

02:32PM 1188 COMMERCE DR 1.573

02:33PM COMMERCE DR & SPARKMAN DR 0.303

02:34PM 1372 COMMERCE DR (TIMBER TRAILS) 0.062

02:36PM 1355 COMMERCE ( THE AVERY) 0.166

02:38PM RICK DR & SAMANTHA CT 0.524

02:40PM RICK DR & AUBIE DR 0.143

02:42PM AUBIE DR & PULL CART LN 0.186

02:43PM AUBIE DR & ACADEMY DR 0.076

02:45PM MARJORIE CT & REYNOLDS DR 0.329

02:46PM 1534 Reynolds Dr  ( Cul de sac) 0.157

02:48PM REYNOLDS DR @Academy Dr 0.429
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Distance: 70.598

BUS # 1501Trip:

1501Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:15AM
Cary Woods Elementary,Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:28AM

School(s): Cary Woods Elementary,Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:28AM 4921 HEATH RD 7.211

06:29AM 4902 HEATH RD 0.006

06:32AM 4857 HEATH RD 1.855

06:33AM 4860 HEATH RD 0.035

06:35AM 5004 HEATH RD 1.140

06:35AM 5073 HEATH RD 0.088

06:37AM HEATH RD & STONEWALL RD 0.232

06:38AM GREAT ELLIS LN & HEATH RD 0.268

06:40AM 33 ENSMINGER RD 2.937

06:55AM 7224 Heath Rd 4.360

07:00AM 7505 HEATH RD 3.508

07:04AM 6837 HEATH RD 2.766

07:05AM 6156 HEATH RD 0.510

07:06AM HEATH RD & MORRIS Dr 0.984

07:07AM 4890 HEATH RD 2.814

07:15AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 5.577

07:20AM Cary Woods Elementary 715 SANDERS ST 1.105

School(s): Cary Woods Elementary,Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:26PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.339

02:35PM Cary Woods Elementary 715 SANDERS ST 1.575

02:46PM 4921 HEATH RD 5.096

02:47PM 4902 HEATH RD 0.006

02:50PM 4860 HEATH RD 1.888

02:52PM 5004 HEATH RD 1.140

02:53PM HEATH RD & STONEWALL RD 0.316

02:54PM GREAT ELLIS LN & HEATH RD 0.268

02:57PM 6837 HEATH RD 1.570

03:03PM 6156 HEATH RD 4.044

03:07PM 7505 HEATH RD 2.510

03:10PM 7224 Heath Rd 2.280

03:10PM 33 ENSMINGER RD 4.107

03:10PM 5073 HEATH RD 6.450

03:10PM 4857 HEATH RD 0.234

03:13PM 4890 HEATH RD 1.055

03:14PM HEATH RD & MORRIS Dr 0.323
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Distance: 28.283

BUS # 1705Trip:

1705Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:23AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:36AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:35AM 1309 GATEWOOD village at lakeside 5.863

06:39AM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (Auburn Flats) 1.007

06:42AM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts 0.843

06:44AM SANDSTONE LN & N DEAN RD 0.328

06:49AM SHELTON MILL RD & GRACE RIDGE DR 1.685

06:52AM SHELTON COVE LN & SHELTON MILL RD 1.467

06:52AM SHELTON COVE LN & TURNBURY LN 0.043

06:54AM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln ( other end of loop) 0.219

07:00AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 3.234

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 4.863

02:28PM SHELTON MILL RD & GRACE RIDGE DR 1.938

02:31PM SHELTON COVE LN & TURNBURY LN 1.509

02:33PM Shelton Cove Ln & Turnbury Ln ( other end of loop) 0.219

02:38PM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts 2.732

02:40PM SANDSTONE LN & N DEAN RD 0.328

02:44PM 2260  E UNIVERSITY DR (Auburn Flats) 1.237

02:47PM 1309 GATEWOOD village at lakeside 0.769
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Distance: 20.358

BUS # 1804Trip:

1804Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:35AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:46AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:45AM ASHETON LN & S ASHE CT 4.639

06:46AM ASHETON LN & HILLTON CT 0.192

06:48AM ASHETON LN & WATERCREST DR 0.156

06:50AM WATERCREST DR & BRENTON CRSG 0.626

06:52AM WATERCREST DR & POTOMAC DR 0.152

06:53AM WATERCREST DR & MERIMONT BLVD 0.104

06:55AM MERIMONT BLVD & ARLINGTON CT 0.258

06:55AM ARLINGTON CT & LAFAYETTE PL 0.133

06:57AM Merimont Blvd & Heritage Ridge Ln 0.317

06:58AM Merimont Blvd & Welch Crsg 0.074

07:00AM Merimont Blvd & Lamb Ln 0.202

07:04AM MONTICELLO / COLUMBIA @ Annandale Ln 0.956

07:05AM 2235 Columbia Dr @ Cul-De-Sac 0.234

07:07AM MONTICELLO DR & LEXINGTON WAY 0.238

07:13AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.731

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 4.035

02:26PM ASHETON LN & S ASHE CT 1.166

02:27PM ASHETON LN & HILLTON CT 0.192

02:29PM ASHETON LN & WATERCREST DR 0.156

02:31PM WATERCREST DR & BRENTON CT 0.332

02:31PM WATERCREST DR & MT VERNON LN 0.136

02:33PM WATERCREST DR & BRENTON CRSG 0.163

02:34PM WATERCREST DR & POTOMAC DR 0.152

02:35PM WATERCREST DR & MERIMONT BLVD 0.104

02:37PM MERIMONT BLVD & ARLINGTON CT 0.258

02:37PM ARLINGTON CT & LAFAYETTE PL 0.133

02:39PM Merimont Blvd & Heritage Ridge Ln 0.317

02:41PM Merimont Blvd & Welch Crsg 0.074

02:42PM Merimont Blvd & Lamb Ln 0.202

02:46PM 2235 Columbia Dr @ Cul-De-Sac 1.186

02:48PM MONTICELLO / COLUMBIA @ Annandale Ln 0.367

02:51PM MONTICELLO DR & LEXINGTON WAY 0.375
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Distance: 20.946

BUS # 1806Trip:

1806Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:27AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:41AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:39AM Farmville Lakes Dr & Furlong Tr 6.748

06:42AM TUSCANY HILLS DR & CAPRI WAY 0.951

06:44AM  QUARRY PL @ CATERA CT 0.146

06:46AM Farmstone Rdg & Tuscany Hills Dr 0.283

06:47AM TUSCANY HILLS DR & SOPHIA WAY 0.145

06:52AM TIVOLI VILLAGE DR & MONTIANO LN  (@ Pool) 1.727

06:54AM TIVOLI VILLAGE DR & VINCENTE DR 0.050

06:54AM VINCENTE DR & Tuscany Pl 0.244

07:00AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.222

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.339

02:27PM TIVOLI VILLAGE DR & MONTIANO LN  (@ Pool) 1.648

02:28PM TIVOLI VILLAGE DR & VINCENTE DR 0.050

02:29PM VINCENTE DR & Tuscany Pl 0.244

02:35PM Farmville Lakes Dr & Furlong Tr 2.623

02:37PM TUSCANY HILLS DR & CAPRI WAY 0.952

02:39PM  QUARRY PL @ CATERA CT 0.146

02:41PM Farmstone Rdg & Tuscany Hills Dr 0.284

02:43PM TUSCANY HILLS DR & SOPHIA WAY 0.145
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Distance: 29.335

BUS # 1307Trip:

1307Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:35AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:49AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:49AM 2321 Hampshire Ct 6.063

06:54AM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts #506 4.080

07:00AM 560 Perry St Apt 313 2.938

07:01AM 502 Oak Meadow Ln 0.631

07:05AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 1.566

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:15PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 4.035

02:24PM 2321 Hampshire Ct 2.591

02:30PM 1322 N DEAN meadowbrook apts #506 4.080

02:35PM 502 Oak Meadow Ln 2.937

02:37PM 560 Perry St Apt 313 0.413



Page 7 of 10

Distance: 19.927

BUS # 1907Trip:

1907Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 05:56AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:48AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:47AM 555 N DEAN RD 4.306

06:49AM SHERIDAN GLEN CRSG & STARR CT (clubhouse) 1.440

06:50AM Pembroke Pl & Eden Gate Crsg 0.180

06:52AM HARVARD DR & GENTRY DR 0.853

06:53AM GENTRY DR & DREW LN 0.302

06:56AM RUSTIC RIDGE RD & DREW LN 0.620

06:58AM BOND AV & OVERWOOD CT 0.226

06:59AM Gentry Dr & Pickett Ct 0.104

07:01AM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS) 0.756

07:06AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 1.913

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 4.035

02:27PM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR (ASBURY HILLS) 1.606

02:30PM GENTRY DR & DREW LN 0.911

02:33PM RUSTIC RIDGE RD & DREW LN 0.620

02:34PM BOND AV & OVERWOOD CT 0.226

02:36PM Gentry Dr & Pickett Ct 0.104

02:38PM HARVARD DR & GENTRY DR 0.370

02:42PM SHERIDAN GLEN CRSG & STARR CT (clubhouse) 1.168

02:43PM STARR CT & EDEN GATE CRSG 0.087

02:44PM Pembroke Pl & Eden Gate Crsg 0.103
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Distance: 21.015

BUS # 1911Trip:

1911Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:38AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:52AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:52AM 1300 Ty Ct 6.634

06:53AM 1250 Amy Ct 0.227

06:56AM 1309 Gatewood Dr Apt #1502 0.918

06:59AM 1038 DEKALB ST 1.733

07:01AM 962 Gentry Dr 0.671

07:05AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.361

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:15PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 2.744

02:23PM 1038 DEKALB ST 1.854

02:24PM 962 Gentry Dr 0.671

02:27PM 1309 Gatewood Dr Apt #1502 1.832

02:30PM 1250 Amy Ct 1.136

02:31PM 1300 Ty Ct 0.232
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Distance: 24.420

BUS # 2102Trip:

2102Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:16AM
Pick Elementary

Depart: 06:28AM

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:27AM CHOCTAW AV & CHINOOK ST 4.971

06:28AM CHEYENNE AV & CHINOOK ST 0.101

06:30AM TWIN FORKS AV & DEKALB ST 0.194

06:31AM DEKALB ST & HOLLINS RD 0.467

06:32AM LAW DR & WHITAKER LN 0.537

06:35AM Tulane Rd & Tacoma Dr 0.298

06:37AM Tacoma Dr & Sundilla Ct 0.195

06:39AM SHELTON MILL RD & CHEROKEE RD 0.434

06:41AM Martin Av & Center Pl 0.695

06:43AM MARTIN AV & MADDOX ST 0.181

06:45AM MADDOX ST & HARRIS AV 0.194

06:47AM PITTS ST & WASHINGTON CT 0.364

06:49AM 425 OPELIKA RD (SUMMER BROOKE APT) 0.268

06:50AM E DRAKE AV & PERRY ST 0.277

06:53AM W DRAKE AV & WHITE ST 0.693

06:56AM N GAY ST & FULLER AV 0.907

07:00AM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 1.373

School(s): Pick Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Pick Elementary 1320 N COLLEGE ST 4.035

02:26PM Shelton Mill Rd & Shelton Ln 1.327

02:30PM CHOCTAW AV & CHINOOK ST 0.904

02:31PM CHEYENNE AV & CHINOOK ST 0.101

02:33PM TWIN FORKS AV & DEKALB ST 0.194

02:34PM DEKALB ST & HOLLINS RD 0.467

02:36PM LAW DR & WHITAKER LN 0.537

02:38PM Tulane Rd & Tacoma Dr 0.299

02:40PM Tacoma Dr & Sundilla Ct 0.195

02:42PM SHELTON MILL RD & CHEROKEE RD 0.434

02:45PM N GAY ST & FULLER AV 0.677

02:47PM W DRAKE AV & WHITE ST 0.661

02:51PM Martin Av & Center Pl 1.159

02:53PM MARTIN AV & MADDOX ST 0.181

02:54PM MADDOX ST & HARRIS AV 0.194

02:56PM PITTS ST & WASHINGTON CT 0.364

02:58PM 425 OPELIKA RD (SUMMER BROOKE APT) 0.268
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:00PM E DRAKE AV & PERRY ST 0.277


